
Siliguri Jn. - New Bongaigaon DEMU Special (Via Mathabhanga - Dhubri)/07525 - DEMU - NFR 
TFGN/Tufanganj to BXHT/Boxirhat 

0h 7m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 10:50 1 1 0 56 119 NFR
2 GLMA Gulma 11:00 11:01 1m 1 1 9 26 164 NFR
3 SVQ Sivok 11:27 11:28 1m 1 1 20 57 154 NFR
4 BRQ Bagrakot 11:41 11:42 1m 1 1 33 52 NFR
5 ODB Oodlabari 11:47 11:48 1m 0 1 37 57 NFR
6 DDM Damdim 11:53 11:54 1m 0 1 42 58 NFR
7 NMZ New Mal Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 1 1 48 26 161 NFR
8 MLBZ Malbazar 12:17 12:18 1m 0 1 51 40 150 NFR
9 BDS Baradighi 12:30 12:31 1m 1 1 59 62 118 NFR
10 NOR Neora Naddi 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 65 28 105 NFR
11 LTG Lataguri 12:50 12:51 1m 1 1 70 61 102 NFR
12 DOI Domohani 13:05 13:06 1m 1 1 85 31 90 NFR
13 MYGD Maynaguri Road 13:19 13:20 1m 1 1 91 57 82 NFR
14 BPV Bhotepati 13:29 13:30 1m 1 100 55 79 NFR
15 NCBD New Changrabandha 13:37 13:38 1m 1 1 106 82 72 NFR
16 JDGP Jamaldah - Gopalpur 13:50 13:51 1m 2 1 123 61 64 NFR
17 NYRH Nayar Hat 14:00 14:01 1m 1 132 64 57 NFR
18 MHBA Mathabhanga 14:11 14:12 1m 1 1 143 72 53 NFR
19 CAPG Chapaguri 14:25 14:26 1m 1 1 158 26 48 NFR
20 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:00 15:05 5m 1 1 173 61 49 NFR
21 MRDG Maradanga 15:17 15:18 1m 1 185 67 39 NFR
22 TFGN Tufanganj 15:28 15:29 1m 1 1 197 60 35 NFR
23 BXHT Boxirhat 15:36 15:37 1m 1 204 52 38 NFR
24 BDYR Bidyar Dabri 15:43 15:44 1m 1 209 59 36 NFR
25 AGMN Agomoni 15:52 15:53 1m 1 1 217 44 33 NFR
26 DBB Dhubri 16:40 16:50 10m 1 251 27 30 NFR
27 GUP Gauripur 17:05 17:06 1m 1 1 258 41 32 NFR
28 GKJ Golakganj Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 1 1 271 27 NFR
29 MTJR Moterjhar 17:37 17:38 1m 1 275 58 31 NFR
30 BSI Basbari 17:46 17:47 1m 1 283 53 47 NFR
31 MONJ Monglajhora 17:57 17:58 1m 1 292 61 48 NFR
32 TPK Tipkai 18:08 18:09 1m 1 302 46 42 NFR
33 SPX Sapatgram 18:19 18:20 1m 1 310 51 45 NFR
34 FKM Fakiragram Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 318 46 NFR
35 KOJ Kokrajhar 18:45 18:46 1m 2 1 328 60 49 NFR
36 SLKX Salakati 18:55 18:56 1m 1 1 337 38 53 NFR
37 BSGN Basugaon 19:07 19:08 1m 2 1 344 75 NFR
38 DTX Dangtal 19:14 19:15 1m 1 1 351 2 59 NFR
39 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 21:25 5 1 356 - 60 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 02 2024 (10:18)

Sep 02 2024 (10:18)

1

1


